Board of Equalization

1st Board of Equalization District

Betty T. Ted G. Alan Kevin R. Rae Kennita Sherill

Yee* Ford Montgomery Scott Williams Watson Borg

DEM DEM DEM REP REP LIB PF

Alameda 100,807 23,265 6,625 28,853 13,732 678 278
Colusa 530 254 106 967 673 7 0
Contra Costa 63,990 17,968 5,418 37,392 17,853 578 140
Del Norte 1,539 461 194 1,378 1,013 20 7
Humboldt 11,119 2,053 653 5,525 3,910 174 40
Lake 4,105 1,734 494 3,258 1,860 69 21
Marin 24,664 5,560 1,285 10,337 3,468 226 49
Mendocino 6,969 1,889 470 2,998 1,634 113 32
Monterey 19,934 5,489 1,998 12,514 5,304 167 26
Napa 8,565 2,859 757 5,258 3,275 105 16
San Benito 2,799 1,198 371 2,141 1,308 21 4
San Francisco 65,177 12,692 3,391 11,048 3,159 432 245
San Luis Obispo 15,810 3,759 1,079 18,890 9,406 291 40
San Mateo 41,135 10,031 2,687 19,712 5,985 401 58
Santa Barbara 12,173 2,650 922 7,577 3,476 134 29
Santa Clara 89,739 31,234 9,623 59,313 22,119 1,157 229
Santa Cruz 18,984 4,764 1,213 7,954 3,673 266 73
Solano 21,948 6,843 1,969 13,208 7,171 209 34
Sonoma 42,566 11,466 3,084 17,901 10,068 460 151
Trinity 945 344 101 664 813 34 4
Yolo 11,405 2,653 635 5,705 3,358 112 25
District Totals 564,903 149,166 43,075 272,593 123,258 5,654 1,501
Percent 74.7% 19.7% 5.6% 68.9% 31.1% 100.0% 100.0%

2nd Board of Equalization District

Paul Vincent Chris Mark L. Edward C. George Barbara Alan Willard D.

Avila Parker Stebbins  Streichman Runner Alby Nakanishi Michlin

DEM DEM DEM REP REP REP REP LIB

Alpine 34 68 28 21 37 55 27 1
Amador 795 1,609 831 523 909 1,089 2,956 54
Butte 3,565 8,342 3,320 2,447 8,010 6,611 6,085 199
Calaveras 950 1,911 958 555 1,689 1,795 2,321 105
El Dorado 2,622 6,138 2,896 2,241 6,317 7,730 7,349 205
Fresno 13,019 16,376 6,354 4,796 18,937 11,900 16,403 254
Glenn 383 715 460 281 1,126 873 857 20
Inyo 334 672 276 232 706 811 401 31
Kern 8,148 13,054 5,145 5,556 24,002 12,419 12,003 315
Kings 2,178 2,043 914 785 3,439 1,740 2,450 41
Lassen 317 845 524 431 878 849 1,174 26
Los Angeles 9,594 12,393 4,090 3,399 30,455 7,500 7,922 306
Madera 2,185 2,892 1,309 1,253 4,322 2,868 3,484 63
Mariposa 401 797 317 306 1,154 712 832 32
Merced 2,590 4,416 1,589 963 3,894 2,308 3,314 49
Modoc 110 389 227 208 549 538 325 20
Mono 210 421 174 139 388 421 257 13
Nevada 1,547 4,781 1,525 1,448 4,156 4,080 3,557 137
Placer 5,342 11,067 4,548 3,914 12,689 15,171 12,623 275
Plumas 370 1,030 502 375 734 934 1,003 31
Sacramento 26,687 45,989 15,724 7,933 23,591 26,844 31,474 790
San Bernardino 12,567 9,495 3,124 2,804 8,077 6,763 5,813 166
San Joaquin 8,628 14,649 8,966 3,110 7,566 7,032 21,739 207
Santa Barbara 3,123 6,494 1,869 1,821 6,657 4,868 5,019 132

* Incumbent 76
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* Incumbent

Paul Vincent
Avila
DEM

2,005
75
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31.0%

Toby
Mitchell-Sawyer
PF
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Board of Equalization

2nd Board of Equalization District (continued)

Chris
Parker
DEM

5,732
185
2,084
10,082
2,317
2,063
5,185
2,176
22,047
1,663
220,120
49.4%

Mark L.
Stebbins
DEM

2,634
105
978

4,807

1,004

1,162

2,527

1,114

6,840
673

87,514

19.6%

Edward C.
Streichman
REP

2,216
75
492
2,838
890
726
2,226
641
6,027
665
62,337
9.4%

77

George
Runner
REP

8,306
192
2,060
10,075
2,697
2,518
9,278
2,696
23,978
1,543
233,625
35.3%

Barbara
Alby
REP

6,326
216
1,727
7,612
2,366
2,080
5,973
1,795
13,066
1,291
168,363
25.4%

Alan
Nakanishi
REP

5,148
107
1,502
8,958
2,944
1,834
7,084
2,119
17,017
1,415
197,516
29.9%

Willard D.
Michlin
LIB
163

16

67

169

46

69

107

82

502

46
4,739
100.0%



Board of Equalization

3rd Board of Equalization District

Mary Christian Vic Michelle Terri Jerry L. Mary Lou

Heising Baker Steel* Lussenheide Dixon Finley

DEM REP REP Al LIB PF

Imperial 6,192 1,907 2,908 134 33 11
Los Angeles 7,430 4,030 9,273 166 140 15
Orange 107,710 70,852 167,669 3,084 1,947 226
Riverside 68,157 40,548 80,017 2,265 738 127
San Bernardino 36,454 26,370 45,647 1,911 564 92
San Diego 146,285 63,287 151,952 4,311 2,041 321
District Totals 372,228 206,994 457,466 11,871 5,463 792
Percent 100.0% 31.1% 68.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

4th Board of Equalization District

Peter
Jerome E. Shawn  "Pedro" De Nancy
Horton* Hoffman Baets Lawrence
DEM Al LIB PF
Los Angeles 257,542 4,166 2,202 665
District Totals 257,542 4,166 2,202 665
Percent 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

* Incumbent 78



